ITEM NO. __________________________________________________
PROJECT __________________________________________________
LOCATION _________________________________________________
DATE __________________________ QTY. ______________________
891 County Road U • Hudson, WI 54016 • 800-647-1284 • master-bilt.com
FEATURES
COLDIN-3™ MSC-A SERIES
Curved Lid Display Freezers

Interior Height (in) (mm) 21 (533) 21 (533) 21 (533) 21 (533)
Interior Width (in) (mm) 25-7/8 (657) 35-3/8 (899) 43-1/4 (1099) 60-7/8 (1546)
Interior Depth (in) (mm) 21-1/2 (546) 21-1/2 (546) 21-1/2 (546) 21-1/2 (546)
Overall Height (in) (mm) 33-1/2 (850) 33-1/2 (850) 33-1/2 (850) 33-1/2 (851)
Overall Width (in) (mm) 31-1/2 (800) 39-3/8 (1000) 48-7/8 (1240) 66-1/2 (1689)
Overall Depth (in) (mm) 27-3/8 (694) 27-3/8 (694) 27-3/8 (694) 27-3/8 (695)
Gross Cubage (CuFt) (L) 7.2 (203) 9.7 (274) 12.7 (359) 20.3 (574.8)
Number of Baskets* 3 4 5 6
Number of Casters 4 4 4 4
Condensing Unit Size 1/3 HP 3/8 HP 3/8 HP 3/4 HP
Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290
Electrical Characteristics 115/60/1 115/60/1 115/60/1 115/60/1
NEMA Plug Configuration 5-15P 5-15P 5-15P 5-15P
Total Amp Draw 1.3 1.4 2.0 4.1
* Includes 1 divider per basket.
MSC-31AN - 31"
MSC-41AN - 41"
MSC-49AN - 49"
MSC-66AN - 66-1/2"
MSC-31AN - 25-7/8"
MSC-41AN - 35-3/8"
MSC-49AN - 43-1/4"
MSC-66AN - 60-7/8"
MSC-31AN - 17-3/8"
MSC-41AN - 26-15/16"
MSC-49AN - 34-1/2"
MSC-66AN - 52-3/8"
MSC-31AA - 31-1/2"
MSC-41AA - 39-3/8"
MSC-49AA - 48-7/8"
MSC-31AA - 25-7/8
MSC-41AA - 35-3/8"